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Radius: 2.5t0 4.6 m
Adjustable Arc and Full Circle
Color Code: Maroon or Olive
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Radius
m

3.7
3.8
4.0
41
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4.3
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3T
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LPH
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LPM
0.61
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0.68
0.70
0.73
0.75
0.78
0.81
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1.63
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2.05
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2.35
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2.40
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Sl
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